
S. 
No

Name of Participant Designation District Phone no. E-mail Id

1 Dr.Mohammad Mubarak 
Alli

District Leprosy Officer Gajapati 9439984001 mubaraka26@gmail.com

2 Dr.Gopi Krishna Panda District TB Officer Kandhmal 9437223030 d.toorkdm@rntep.org

3 Dr.Chhayakanta Gouda Paed.Specialist Koraput 9437160652 ckgouda1@yahoo.com

4 Dr.Lalit Mohan Rath ADMO (PH),                                  Ganjam 9438025630/ 
9439983956

drlalit_rath@yahoo.com

5 Dr.Binod Bihari Rath District Surveillance 
Medical Officer

Jagatsinghpur 9437231144/ 
9439991871 

(Off)

brath67@gmail.com

6 Dr.Pravakar Sahu Medical Officer 
PHC(N)

Khurda 9439994647/ 
9861297234

drpravakar04@gmail.com

7 Dr.Pratap Kumar Dash Medicine Specialist, Dhenkanal (0671)2442904/ 
09437344301

dr.p.k.dash@gmail.com

8 Dr.Prafulla Kumar 
Behera

Asst. Surgeon Malkanagiri 9438172706 dr.p.k.beh@gmail.com

9 Dr. Basanta Kumar 
Barik

MO Chc Mandasahi 9439991795 mophcmandasahi@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Susanta Maharana Medical Supdt.  Patna,Kalahandi 9437523275 drsusantamaharana@gmail.com 

11 Dr. E . Loknath Patra Asst. Surgeon And 
Medical Officer

Khandamal 9439595787 Loka2304@yahoo.com

12 Dr. Tripathi MO Phc Parichal, 
Orissa

9937020659 tanu_tripathy@yahoo.com

13 Dr. Pradip Kumar Sethi MO  Malkangiri 8018460359 drpradip4u@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Bijay Krushna Das MO Gajapati 9439984148 drbijay2012@gmail.com
15 Dr. Sarat Chandra Dash (D.S.M.O., D.H.H.) Cuttack 9439995017 drsaratchandradash@gmail.com

16 Dr. Baidyanath Prasad 
Debata

(D.S.M.O., D.H.H.) Angul 9438481251

17 Dr. Mahesh Kumar 
Biswal

(Sr. Pathologist)  9178216260 mbmahesh8@gmail.com

18 Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Purohit

(Medicine Specialist)  Kalahandi 9437340653 dr.akpurohit@rediffmail.com

19 Dr. Susanta Kumar 
Nayak

(Senior Medical 
Officer)

Sambalpur 9437085706

20 Dr. Jiban Ballabh 
Sarangi

(District Leprocy 
Officer)

Subarnpur 9437110580 drsibansarangi@gmail.com

21 Dr. Sudhir Kumar 
Satpathy

(Sr. Medicine 
Specialist)

Baripada 9437145611
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